
P R E F E R R E D
S U P P L I E R S

FLORIST 

Florette // @florette_weddings // florette.com.au

Beachside Blooms // @beachsideblooms // beachsideblooms.com.au

The Posie Place // @theposieplace // theposieplace.com.au

Botanica // @botanicafreshflowers // botanicafreshflowers.com.au

Emma Lane // @emmalaneflowers // emmalaneflowers.com

CAKE ARTIST  

Poppy Jane Cakes // @poppyjanecakes //
poppyjanecakesgeelong.com.au

Bakeology Cakes // @bakeologycakes // bakeologycakes.com

Melie Makes // @melie_makes

Bridie Bakes // @bridiebakes // bridiebakes.com

Colour Me Cake // @colourmecake_geelong // colourmecake.com.au

Miss Trixie // @misstrixiedrinkstea // misstrixiedrinkstea.com
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CELEBRANT
Hannah May // @hannahmayweddings //

hannahmayweddings.com.au

Kahani // @kahanicelebrant // kahanicelebrant.com

Lisa Brown // @lisabrowncelebrant // lisabrowncelebrant.com.au

Zee Scott // @zeescott__ // zeescott.com

Sue Warner // @bellarinecelebrant // bellarinecelebrant.com

Jessie Belle // @jessibellecelebrant // jessiebelle.com.au

Tim Barnes // @timbarnescelebrant // timbarnescelebrant.com

Jess Hill // @jesshillsweddings // jesshillsweddings.com.au

Kate Uren // @kateurencelebrant // kateurencelebrant.com.au

Meg De Jong // @meg_thecelebrant  

Haylea Anderson // @hitchedbyhaylz // hitchedbyhaylz@gmail.com

VIDEOGAPHER 
Torres weddings films // @torresweddingsfilms // twfilms.com.au

Valley & Peak // @valleypeakweddings // valleypeak.com.au

Moment Seeker // @moment_seeker_ // momentseeker.com.au

These Wild Eyes // @thesewildeyesvideo // thesewildeyes.com.au

Fim You Forever // @film.yourforever // filmyourforever.com

Directors Edge // @directorsedge // directorsedge.com.au

Four By Four Films // @fourbyfourfilms // fourbyfourfilms.com.au
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PHOTOGRAPHER

Ryal Sormaz // @weddingswithryal // ryalsormaz.com/weddings 

Ed Sloane // @edsloaneweddings // edsloanephoto.com

Alex Colcheedas // @colcheedasphotography //
colcheedasphotography.com.au

The Hogans // @thehogansweddings //
thehogansphotography.com.au

Jess Nicholls // @hellojessnicholls // jessnicholls.com

Valley & Peak // @valleypeakweddings // valleypeak.com.au

AM for love // @amforlovestudio // amforlovestudio.com

Jacob Heston // @jacobhestonweddings //
jacobhestonweddings.com

Ash Hughes // @ashhughesweddings //
ashhughesphotos.com/weddings 

Meg Read // @megreadphotography // megreadphotography.com.au 

Nic Stephens Photography // @nicstephensphotography //
nicstephens.com.au

Hanna & Zch HanZaround // @Handzaroundvideophotography //
handzaroundvideophotography.com.au 

Wild Heart Photography // @_wildheart.photography //
wildheartphoto.com.au 

Love & Other // @love.and.other // loveandother.com

Ginger and mint // @gingerandmint // gingerandmint.com.au
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ENTERTAINMENT 

Cal Young // @calyoungmusic // calyoungmusic.com

Toms Tunes // @tomtunes3228 // tomstunes.com.au

Ministry of DJs // @ministryofdjsentertainment  
ministryofdjs.com.au

Unplugged Entertainment // @unpluggedentertainment //
unpluggedentertainment.com.au

Rach and Dyl //
https://www.unpluggedentertainment.com.au/acts/Rach-and-
Dyl

DJ Twiggy // @twiggyjd // soundcloud.com/dj-twiggy-2

Lark Music // @larkmusic // https://larkmusic.com.au 

Melbourne Entertainment Company // @melbentco //
melbourneentertainmentco.com.au

Josh & Lachy:
melbourneentertainmentco.com.au/singersandacousticduos/jos
h/

Rutherford Entertainment // @rutherfordentertainment //
rutherfordentertainment.com.au

Nick Rutherford

Like This Band // @likethisband // likethiscorporate.com

M & The Best Men // @mandthebestmen //
mandthebestmen.com.au

Geelong Entertainment // @geelong_entertainment //
geelongentertainment.com.au

 Test Pilot Molly: geelongentertainment.com.au/artists/cover-
bands/13-artists/cover-bands/40-test-pilot-molly
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HAIR & MAKE UP 

Maddi Nicholls // @maddinicholls_makeup //
aestheticinjectables.com.au/hair-and-makeup

Salon Utopia // @salonutopia // salonutopia.com.au

Blo Wave Babe // @blowave_babe

Blush Bar // @blush_bar // blushbar.com.au

Paul Bedggood // @paulbedggood // paulbedggood.com

TAN & KO // @tanandko 

WEDDING STATIONERY  

Danger + Moon // @dangerandmoon // dangerandmoon.com

Signed By G // @signed_byg // signedbyg.com.au

Signed by Shaun // @signedbyshaun // www.signedbyshaun.com

Soh Studio Design //@sohstudio // sohstudiodesign.com.au

Signific // @signific.com.au // signific.com.au

Jem&I Designs // @jemandi_designs // jemandi.com.au

TRANSPORTATION  

Coastal Kombi Weddings // @coastalkombiweddings //
coastalkombiweddings.com.au

Weddings Jaguars Of Geelong // weddingjags.com.au

Classic VW // classicvw.com.au

Luxury Limo Charter // @luxurylimocharter //
luxurylimocharter.com.au

MyBus Geelong // mybusgeelong.com.au
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P R E F E R R E D
S U P P L I E R S

ACCOMODATION 

Ocean Edge Holiday Rentals // oceanedgeholidayrentals.com.au

Miles Away Shack // @milesaway_oceangrove //
milesawayshack.com

Ceres Coastal // @cerescoastal // cerescoastal.com.au

Seahaven Village // @seahavenvillage // seahavenvillage.com.au 
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EVENT STYLIST / HIRE 

Dress My Wedding // @dress_my_wedding //
dressmywedding.com.au

Table Art // @tablearteventhire // tableart.net.au


